
City of Scottsbluff, Nebraska
Monday, July 3, 2017

Regular Meeting

Item Bids2

Council to consider a change order for the Sanitary Sewer & 
Siphon project in the amount of $5,325.00 and authorize the Mayor 
to sign the change order.

Staff Contact: Nathan Johnson, City Manager

Scottsbluff Regular Meeting - 7/3/2017 Page 1 / 4



Scottsbluff Regular Meeting - 7/3/2017 Page 2 / 4



Scottsbluff Regular Meeting - 7/3/2017 Page 3 / 4



Scottsbluff Regular Meeting - 7/3/2017 Page 4 / 4


